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Community Staff Candy Count Contest
December 1st - 15th

DECEMBER 2019 
NEWSLETTER

Early Bird Contest

Candy Count Contest Winner
Candy Count 1st place $50.00 award winner 
is Wanda Gainey. 2nd place $25.00 award 
winner is Eunice Thomas.

Early Bird Winner
Early Bird winner of $100.00 is 
Katheleen Bejoile.

Pay December’s Rent before December 1st 

Overland Christmas Light Trolley Tours
Dec. 12th 13th 14th, 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

All Aboard!” Its that time again for you to be the 
judge on our “Christmas Light Trolley” ride, scouting 
for the best Christmas Light display in Overland. Tour 
dates are set for December 12, 13, 14 with trolleys 
leaving at various times each night. Space is limited 
and tickets will go on sale starting November 30, 
2019 at 10 am at the Overland Community Center. 
Tickets are $4.50 per person. *Note: Children 5 yrs. 
old and under may ride free if sitting on a parents 
lap. Please call the Overland Community Center for 
more information. Think you have the best Christmas 
Light Display in Overland? Then enter your house in 
the Overland Christmas Light Contest and win cash 
prizes. Only 20 applications will be accepted this 
year! Applications are available for pick up and must 
be turned in by Dec.9, 2019. For more Information, 
please call the Community Center at 314-428-0490. 
*Please Note: Previous winners in the 2018 contest 
are not eligible to participate this year.

City of Overland Frank Munsch Community Center

Overland Tree Lighting Ceremony
December 1st, 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM

There will be hot cocoa, Christmas cookies, and 
Christmas carols available following the lighting. 
This is no admission cost for this event and is 
open to the public. Kick off the holiday spirit 
by joining us at the ceremony! Erickson Plaza 
is located on the corner of Woodson Road and 
Midland Blvd.

Erickson Plaza 

Guess how many pieces of candy there are! 
1st place wins the item, candy and $50 off 
the following month, 2nd place wins $25 off 
the following month. 

Merry
Christmas

Merry
Christmas

Thanks for Referring
Referral award of $200.00 goes to 
Barbara Wilson.



DECEMBER 2019 
NEWSLETTER

Wilson, Queen Esther, 12/2    Morgan, George W, 12/7
Madison, Christin, 12/11    

Donaby, Jamel M, 12/27 
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ONE MONTH’S RENT!

$200 OFF

Refer your Family, Friends and
Co-Workers to live at

Primm Place Apartments
and you will receive

*

*Referral reward 
will be given after 

your referral leases 
and pays their 

first month’s full 
rent. Referral must 
include your name 

and apartment 
number with their 
application. Must 
lease and move-
in by January 5, 
2020. This offer 

excludes renewal 
leases. See office 

for more details.
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WINTER BEGINS

OFFICE CLOSED 
AT 1:00 PM

OFFICE CLOSED 
AT 4:00 PM

DECEMBER 2019

IMPORTANT NUMBERS
Office Phone: 314.692.7192
Office Fax: 314.692.0503
Emerg. Maintenance: 314.692.7192

Mon - Fri: 8:30 AM - 5:30 PM
Saturday: By Appointment Only

Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police: 314.567.9926 
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 800.222.1222 
Asset Towing: 314.429.5800

9659,9661,9663,
9665,9667,9669,
9673,9675,9677,
9679,9683,9685,
9687,9689,9691,
9693,9684,9686,
9688,9690,9674
,9676

9678,9680,1400,
1402,1404,1406,
1410,1412,1414,
1415,1416,1417,
1419,1420,1422,
1424,1426,1430,
1432,1401,1403
,1405
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